TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

This is acknowledgement of the contribution by ||| EGNG:

Name of your organization_Bucknell University

Address:
36 Shares of-
In the amount of: Total Gift Value: $2,512.80
Date: June 28, 2022
Tax 1.D. #:

Authorized signature:

Print Name & Title:

*** PLEASE SEE PAGE 2 FOR DETAI LED SHARE | NFORVATI ON

*Unless noted below, no goods or services were received in exchange for this contribution.

Value of goods/services received by donor:

Treas. Reg. Sec. 1.170 A— 13 (f)



Security

# of Shares

High s

Low &

Mean s

Date of Contribution

Market Value §

36

$71.07

$68.53

$69.800

6/28/2022

$2,512.80

Total Gift Value:

$2,512.80






