

## TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

This is acknowledgement of the contribution by:						
Name of your organization	n_Bucknell University					
Address:	·					
	26 Charge of					
In the amount of:	36 Shares of Total Gift Value: \$2,512.80					
Date:	June 28, 2022					
Tax I.D. #:						
1 ax 1.D. #:						
Authorized signature: _						
Print Name & Title: _						
*** PLEASE SEE	PAGE 2 FOR DETAILED SHARE INFORMATION					
*Unless noted below, n	o goods or services were received in exchange for this contribution.					
Value of goods/services received by donor:						

Security	# of Shares	High \$	Low \$	Mean \$	Date of Contribution	Market Value \$
	36	\$71.07	\$68.53	\$69.800	6/28/2022	\$2,512.80

Total Gift Value: \$2,512.80